

Gth on a/c bill (Continue)

63

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Construction of road from					
Gibradhami to Gibradhami (total)					
Name and firm of Contractor -					Mahadeo
Construction					
Sanctioned Length -					01 km
Agreement no -					99/SBD/2019-20
Agreement value -					Rs. 37,91,152=00
Date of agreement -					08/01/2020
Stipulated date of Completion -					07/01/2021
Actual date of Completion -					27/11/2020

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/1) Setting out pillars - - do					
Qty = 0.951 km				Page - 54	
@ Rs. 33472.22/km				Rs. 31832=00	
(2/2) Providing clearing and grubbing					
road land (by manual means) - - do					
Qty = 0.33285 Hectare				Page - 54	
@ Rs. 49496.70/Hect				Rs. 16475=00	
(3/2) E/w in excavation for					
foundn. of structure - - do					
Qty = 59.596 m ³					
Vide T. M. B				Page - 54	
@ Rs 285.17/m ³				Rs. 16995=00	
				Rs. 65302=00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/22) Providing P.C.C (M-15) as					
levelling course in foundation - do					
Qty = 9.19 m ³				Page - 55	
Rs. 5456.18/m ³				Rs. 50142 = 00	
(5/23) Plain/reinforced concrete					
concrete (M-20) in Substructure - do					
Qty = 71.42 m ³				Page - 55	
Rs. 6453.99/m ³				Rs. 460944 = 00	
(6/24) Providing and laying R.C.C.					
pipe NP ₃ (100mm dia) in style					
row - - do - - do					
Qty = 1.5 M					
Vide T.M.B.				Page - 55	(S)

Rs. 3449.39/M				Rs. 51741 = 00	
(7/25) Painting in parapet wall					
(black & white strips) - - do					
Qty = 41.28 m ²				Page - 55	
Rs. 95.63/m ²				Rs. 3948 = 00	
(8/26) E/W in excavation for					
structure - do - do					
Qty = 64.96 m ³				Page - 55	
Rs. 285.17/m ³				Rs. 18307 = 00	
(9/28) Providing P.C.C. (M-15).					
- do - do					
Qty = 7.468 m ³					
Vide T.M.B.				Page - 55	
Rs. 5456.18/m ³				Rs. 40747 = 00	

Continuation

Rs. 69131 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
600 mm Circular = 03 no Page-60					
@ Rs. 4586.10/each				Rs. 13758 = 00	
800 mm x 600 mm rectangular = 04 no					
@ Rs. 6405.80/each				Rs. 25623 = 00	
600 mm x 450 mm rectangular = 03 no					
@ Rs. 4466.01/each				Rs. 13398 = 00	
(33/19) Providing direction and place identification sign - - do					
Qty = 04 no				Page - 60	
@ Rs. 11732.22/each				Rs. 46929 = 00	
(34/17(v)) Road marking on B.T					
Qty = 130.20 m ²					
Vide T.M. B				Page - 60	
@ Rs. 735.40/m ²				Rs. 95749 = 00	
(ii) Road marking on C.C.					
Qty = 60 m ²				Page - 60	
@ Rs. 834.62/m ²				Rs. 50077 = 00	
(35/20(v)) Providing and fixing 1 Logo of MMGSY project (ii) providing and fixing of citizen information board					
(iii) Maintenance board - - do					
Qty = 05 no					
Vide T.M. B				Page - 60	
@ Rs. 9370.55/each				Rs. 46853 = 00	
				Rs. 7534701 = 00	
Add 12% G.S.T.				Rs. 904164 = 00	
Add 1% L.C.				Rs. 75347 = 00	

Continuation

Rs. 854212 = 00

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner